

Letterhead Envelope 2015 Pricing

Linen Letterhead-Blk/Single color		Carr Printing	Printing Express	Skymail	Corporate Edge Printing	PRIDE Enterprises	RiverPrint
500		\$ 225.00	\$ 59.00	\$ 47.50	\$ 99.29	\$ 65.10	\$ 54.60
1000		\$ 253.00	\$ 89.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 124.38	\$ 130.20	\$ 73.50
1500		\$ 281.00	\$ 117.00	\$ 142.50	\$ 148.47	\$ 195.30	\$ 99.75
2000		\$ 309.00	\$ 144.00	\$ 190.00	\$ 172.56	\$ 260.40	\$ 128.10
2500		\$ 337.00	\$ 173.00	\$ 237.50	\$ 196.65	\$ 325.50	\$ 152.25
3000		\$ 365.00	\$ 202.00	\$ 285.00	\$ 221.74	\$ 243.00	\$ 178.50
3500		\$ 393.00	\$ 214.00	\$ 332.50	\$ 241.65	\$ 283.50	\$ 204.75
4000		\$ 421.00	\$ 253.00	\$ 380.00	\$ 265.20	\$ 324.00	\$ 229.95
5000		\$ 477.00	\$ 318.00	\$ 475.00	\$ 312.95	\$ 405.00	\$ 278.25
6500		\$ 561.00	\$ 398.00	\$ 617.50	\$ 382.90	\$ 526.50	\$ 357.00
10000		\$ 757.00	\$ 598.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 542.70	\$ 540.00	\$ 535.50

Linen Letterhead (Two-color)		Carr Printing	Printing Express	Skymail	Corporate Edge Printing	PRIDE Enterprises	RiverPrint
500		\$ 253.00	\$ 129.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 167.99	\$ 71.60	\$ 73.50
1000		\$ 281.00	\$ 164.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 193.08	\$ 143.20	\$ 98.70
1500		\$ 309.00	\$ 198.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 218.17	\$ 214.80	\$ 126.00
2000		\$ 337.00	\$ 234.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 243.26	\$ 286.40	\$ 158.55
2500		\$ 365.00	\$ 268.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 268.35	\$ 358.00	\$ 194.25
3000		\$ 393.00	\$ 298.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 293.44	\$ 267.00	\$ 211.05
3500		\$ 421.00	\$ 336.00	\$ 420.00	\$ 314.35	\$ 311.50	\$ 246.75
4000		\$ 449.00	\$ 369.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 337.90	\$ 356.00	\$ 273.00
5000		\$ 505.00	\$ 442.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 386.65	\$ 445.00	\$ 322.35
6500		\$ 589.00	\$ 546.00	\$ 780.00	\$ 457.60	\$ 578.50	\$ 399.00
10000		\$ 785.00	\$ 789.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 617.40	\$ 590.00	\$ 567.00

Linen Letterhead (Three-color)		Carr Printing	Printing Express	Skymail	Corporate Edge Printing	PRIDE Enterprises	RiverPrint
500		\$ 295.00	\$ 179.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 214.69	\$ 78.75	\$ 94.50
1000		\$ 327.00	\$ 219.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 244.78	\$ 157.50	\$ 126.00
1500		\$ 359.00	\$ 265.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 275.87	\$ 236.25	\$ 157.50
2000		\$ 391.00	\$ 298.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 305.96	\$ 315.00	\$ 189.00
2500		\$ 423.00	\$ 345.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 336.05	\$ 393.75	\$ 220.50
3000		\$ 455.00	\$ 385.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 367.14	\$ 291.00	\$ 252.00
3500		\$ 487.00	\$ 419.00	\$ 420.00	\$ 393.05	\$ 339.50	\$ 283.50
4000		\$ 519.00	\$ 469.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 421.60	\$ 388.00	\$ 320.25
5000		\$ 583.00	\$ 545.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 480.35	\$ 485.00	\$ 383.25
6500		\$ 679.00	\$ 672.00	\$ 780.00	\$ 567.30	\$ 630.50	\$ 483.00
10000		\$ 903.00	\$ 967.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 764.10	\$ 640.00	\$ 703.50

Letterhead Envelope 2015 Pricing

Linen Letterhead (Full-color)			Carr Printing	Printing Express	Skymail	Corporate Edge Printing	PRIDE Enterprises	RiverPrint
500			\$ 403.00	\$ 237.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 271.30	\$ 85.00	\$ 147.00
1000			\$ 439.00	\$ 285.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 325.48	\$ 170.00	\$ 200.55
1500			\$ 475.00	\$ 333.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 376.45	\$ 255.00	\$ 253.05
2000			\$ 511.00	\$ 382.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 426.28	\$ 340.00	\$ 307.65
2500			\$ 547.00	\$ 430.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 478.06	\$ 425.00	\$ 361.20
3000			\$ 583.00	\$ 478.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 527.74	\$ 330.00	\$ 415.80
3500			\$ 619.00	\$ 526.00	\$ 420.00	\$ 586.09	\$ 385.00	\$ 470.40
4000			\$ 655.00	\$ 574.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 636.33	\$ 440.00	\$ 525.00
5000			\$ 727.00	\$ 668.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 688.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 630.00
6500			\$ 835.00	\$ 809.00	\$ 780.00	\$ 796.80	\$ 715.00	\$ 787.50
10000			\$ 1,087.00	\$ 1,138.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 1,048.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 1,155.00

Bond Letterhead(Blk-Single color)			Carr Printing	Printing Express	Skymail	Corporate Edge Printing	PRIDE Enterprises	RiverPrint
500			\$ 215.00	\$ 54.00	\$ 27.50	\$ 81.29	\$ 40.50	\$ 50.40
1000			\$ 234.00	\$ 79.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 96.38	\$ 81.00	\$ 71.40
1500			\$ 253.00	\$ 98.00	\$ 82.50	\$ 111.47	\$ 121.50	\$ 92.40
2000			\$ 272.00	\$ 124.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 126.56	\$ 162.00	\$ 113.40
2500			\$ 291.00	\$ 149.00	\$ 137.50	\$ 141.65	\$ 202.50	\$ 134.40
3000			\$ 310.00	\$ 173.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 156.74	\$ 168.00	\$ 157.50
3500			\$ 329.00	\$ 198.00	\$ 192.50	\$ 167.65	\$ 196.00	\$ 176.40
4000			\$ 348.00	\$ 203.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 182.20	\$ 224.00	\$ 197.40
5000			\$ 386.00	\$ 262.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 210.95	\$ 280.00	\$ 241.50
6500			\$ 444.00	\$ 336.00	\$ 357.50	\$ 255.90	\$ 364.00	\$ 294.00
10000			\$ 577.00	\$ 514.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 358.70	\$ 410.00	\$ 451.50

Bond Letterhead, two color			Carr Printing	Printing Express	Skymail	Corporate Edge Printing	PRIDE Enterprises	RiverPrint
500			\$ 239.00	\$ 128.00	\$ 35.50	\$ 148.99	\$ 48.00	\$ 66.15
1000			\$ 258.00	\$ 156.00	\$ 71.00	\$ 165.08	\$ 96.00	\$ 87.15
1500			\$ 277.00	\$ 185.00	\$ 106.50	\$ 181.17	\$ 144.00	\$ 108.15
2000			\$ 296.00	\$ 215.00	\$ 142.00	\$ 197.26	\$ 192.00	\$ 129.15
2500			\$ 315.00	\$ 246.00	\$ 177.50	\$ 213.35	\$ 240.00	\$ 150.15
3000			\$ 334.00	\$ 277.00	\$ 213.00	\$ 228.44	\$ 174.00	\$ 171.15
3500			\$ 353.00	\$ 298.00	\$ 248.50	\$ 240.35	\$ 203.00	\$ 192.15
4000			\$ 372.00	\$ 328.00	\$ 284.00	\$ 254.90	\$ 232.00	\$ 213.15
5000			\$ 410.00	\$ 390.00	\$ 355.00	\$ 284.65	\$ 290.00	\$ 256.20
6500			\$ 467.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 461.50	\$ 330.60	\$ 377.00	\$ 309.75
10000			\$ 600.00	\$ 688.00	\$ 680.00	\$ 433.40	\$ 430.00	\$ 467.25

Letterhead Envelope 2015 Pricing

Bond Letterhead, three color			Carr Printing	Printing Express	Skymail	Corporate Edge Printing	PRIDE Enterprises	RiverPrint
500			\$ 281.00	\$ 178.00	\$ 35.50	\$ 195.69	\$ 57.00	\$ 100.80
1000			\$ 304.00	\$ 210.00	\$ 71.00	\$ 216.78	\$ 114.00	\$ 130.20
1500			\$ 327.00	\$ 248.00	\$ 106.50	\$ 238.87	\$ 171.00	\$ 159.60
2000			\$ 350.00	\$ 287.00	\$ 142.00	\$ 259.96	\$ 228.00	\$ 189.00
2500			\$ 373.00	\$ 310.00	\$ 177.50	\$ 281.05	\$ 285.00	\$ 218.40
3000			\$ 396.00	\$ 366.00	\$ 213.00	\$ 302.14	\$ 183.00	\$ 247.80
3500			\$ 419.00	\$ 398.00	\$ 248.50	\$ 319.05	\$ 213.50	\$ 277.20
4000			\$ 442.00	\$ 425.00	\$ 284.00	\$ 338.60	\$ 244.00	\$ 306.60
5000			\$ 488.00	\$ 498.00	\$ 355.00	\$ 379.35	\$ 305.00	\$ 365.40
6500			\$ 557.00	\$ 610.00	\$ 461.50	\$ 440.30	\$ 396.50	\$ 430.50
10000			\$ 718.00	\$ 890.00	\$ 680.00	\$ 580.10	\$ 450.00	\$ 577.50

Bond letterhead, Full Color			Carr Printing	Printing Express	Skymail	Corporate Edge Printing	PRIDE Enterprises	RiverPrint
500			\$ 388.00	\$ 231.00	\$ 35.50	\$ 224.00	\$ 62.50	\$ 124.95
1000			\$ 415.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 71.00	\$ 248.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 174.93
1500			\$ 442.00	\$ 319.00	\$ 106.50	\$ 278.40	\$ 187.50	\$ 196.98
2000			\$ 469.00	\$ 363.00	\$ 142.00	\$ 308.80	\$ 250.00	\$ 211.05
2500			\$ 496.00	\$ 407.00	\$ 177.50	\$ 339.20	\$ 312.50	\$ 246.96
3000			\$ 523.00	\$ 451.00	\$ 213.00	\$ 368.00	\$ 201.00	\$ 271.95
3500			\$ 550.00	\$ 495.00	\$ 248.50	\$ 398.40	\$ 234.50	\$ 315.00
4000			\$ 577.00	\$ 539.00	\$ 284.00	\$ 428.80	\$ 268.00	\$ 367.50
5000			\$ 631.00	\$ 625.00	\$ 355.00	\$ 488.00	\$ 335.00	\$ 409.50
6500			\$ 712.00	\$ 754.00	\$ 461.50	\$ 568.00	\$ 435.50	\$ 451.50
10000			\$ 901.00	\$ 1,054.00	\$ 680.00	\$ 752.00	\$ 490.00	\$ 609.00

Bond letterhead, (24# Royal Fiber Natural)			Carr Printing	Printing Express	Skymail	Corporate Edge Printing	PRIDE Enterprises	RiverPrint
500			\$ 265.00	\$ 128.00	\$ 46.50	\$ 164.99	\$ 68.00	\$ 73.50
1000			\$ 301.00	\$ 157.00	\$ 93.00	\$ 189.08	\$ 136.00	\$ 100.80
1500			\$ 337.00	\$ 198.00	\$ 139.50	\$ 212.17	\$ 204.00	\$ 127.05
2000			\$ 373.00	\$ 228.00	\$ 186.00	\$ 236.26	\$ 272.00	\$ 153.30
2500			\$ 409.00	\$ 263.00	\$ 232.50	\$ 260.35	\$ 340.00	\$ 180.60
3000			\$ 445.00	\$ 298.00	\$ 279.00	\$ 283.44	\$ 294.00	\$ 207.90
3500			\$ 481.00	\$ 324.00	\$ 325.50	\$ 307.53	\$ 343.00	\$ 231.00
4000			\$ 517.00	\$ 367.00	\$ 372.00	\$ 331.62	\$ 392.00	\$ 254.10
5000			\$ 589.00	\$ 440.00	\$ 465.00	\$ 377.80	\$ 490.00	\$ 300.30
6500			\$ 697.00	\$ 526.00	\$ 604.50	\$ 446.07	\$ 637.00	\$ 369.60
10000			\$ 949.00	\$ 788.00	\$ 890.00	\$ 603.70	\$ 640.00	\$ 561.75

Letterhead Envelope 2015 Pricing

Linen Envelopes, #10 (Two Color)		Carr Printing	Printing Express	Skymail	Corporate Edge Printing	PRIDE Enterprises	RiverPrint
500		\$ 222.00	\$ 145.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 213.40	\$ 70.00	\$ 94.50
1000		\$ 270.00	\$ 198.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 263.40	\$ 140.00	\$ 179.55
1500		\$ 318.00	\$ 252.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 312.40	\$ 210.00	\$ 240.45
2000		\$ 366.00	\$ 298.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 361.40	\$ 280.00	\$ 282.45
2500		\$ 414.00	\$ 349.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 410.40	\$ 350.00	\$ 343.35
3000		\$ 462.00	\$ 398.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 460.40	\$ 323.40	\$ 418.95
3500		\$ 510.00	\$ 456.00	\$ 525.00	\$ 509.40	\$ 377.30	\$ 471.45
4000		\$ 558.00	\$ 498.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 558.40	\$ 431.20	\$ 514.50
5000		\$ 654.00	\$ 598.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 655.40	\$ 539.00	\$ 627.90
6500		\$ 798.00	\$ 766.00	\$ 975.00	\$ 796.40	\$ 700.70	\$ 795.90
10000		\$ 1,134.00	\$ 1,147.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,118.40	\$ 710.00	\$ 1,155.00

Bond Envelopes, #10 Blk/Single Color		Carr Printing	Printing Express	Skymail	Corporate Edge Printing	PRIDE Enterprises	RiverPrint
500		\$ 162.00	\$ 59.00	\$ 31.25	\$ 78.70	\$ 8.40	\$ 51.45
1000		\$ 181.00	\$ 79.00	\$ 62.50	\$ 104.70	\$ 16.80	\$ 68.25
1500		\$ 200.00	\$ 94.00	\$ 93.75	\$ 129.70	\$ 25.20	\$ 90.30
2000		\$ 219.00	\$ 108.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 154.70	\$ 33.60	\$ 114.45
2500		\$ 238.00	\$ 124.00	\$ 156.25	\$ 179.70	\$ 42.00	\$ 135.50
3000		\$ 257.00	\$ 128.00	\$ 187.50	\$ 205.70	\$ 50.40	\$ 157.50
3500		\$ 276.00	\$ 145.00	\$ 218.75	\$ 230.70	\$ 58.80	\$ 178.50
4000		\$ 295.00	\$ 172.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 256.70	\$ 67.20	\$ 194.25
5000		\$ 333.00	\$ 198.00	\$ 312.50	\$ 307.70	\$ 84.00	\$ 236.25
6500		\$ 390.00	\$ 235.00	\$ 406.25	\$ 382.70	\$ 109.20	\$ 299.25
10000		\$ 523.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 553.70	\$ 168.00	\$ 441.00

Bond Envelopes, #10 Two color		Carr Printing	Printing Express	Skymail	Corporate Edge Printing	PRIDE Enterprises	RiverPrint
500		\$ 184.00	\$ 108.00	\$ 62.50	\$ 149.40	\$ 9.50	\$ 68.25
1000		\$ 203.00	\$ 128.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 176.40	\$ 19.00	\$ 89.25
1500		\$ 222.00	\$ 142.00	\$ 187.50	\$ 203.40	\$ 28.50	\$ 110.25
2000		\$ 241.00	\$ 156.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 230.40	\$ 38.00	\$ 131.25
2500		\$ 260.00	\$ 174.00	\$ 312.50	\$ 256.40	\$ 47.50	\$ 152.25
3000		\$ 279.00	\$ 198.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 283.40	\$ 57.00	\$ 173.25
3500		\$ 298.00	\$ 210.00	\$ 437.50	\$ 309.40	\$ 66.50	\$ 194.25
4000		\$ 317.00	\$ 227.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 336.40	\$ 76.00	\$ 215.25
5000		\$ 355.00	\$ 262.00	\$ 625.00	\$ 389.40	\$ 95.00	\$ 257.25
6500		\$ 412.00	\$ 299.00	\$ 812.50	\$ 465.40	\$ 123.50	\$ 320.25
10000		\$ 545.00	\$ 405.00	\$ 1,150.00	\$ 640.40	\$ 190.00	\$ 456.75

Letterhead Envelope 2015 Pricing

Bond Envelopes, #10 Three-Color			Carr Printing	Printing Express	Skymail	Corporate Edge Printing	PRIDE Enterprises	RiverPrint
500			\$ 233.00	\$ 164.00	\$ 62.50	\$ 202.10	\$ 325.00	\$ 105.00
1000			\$ 267.00	\$ 198.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 236.10	\$ 650.00	\$ 131.25
1500			\$ 301.00	\$ 207.00	\$ 187.50	\$ 270.10	\$ 975.00	\$ 157.50
2000			\$ 335.00	\$ 243.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 303.10	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 189.00
2500			\$ 369.00	\$ 258.00	\$ 312.50	\$ 337.10	\$ 1,625.00	\$ 215.25
3000			\$ 403.00	\$ 298.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 371.10	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 241.50
3500			\$ 437.00	\$ 302.00	\$ 437.50	\$ 404.10	\$ 2,275.00	\$ 273.00
4000			\$ 471.00	\$ 335.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 438.10	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 294.00
5000			\$ 539.00	\$ 398.00	\$ 625.00	\$ 505.10	\$ 3,250.00	\$ 367.50
6500			\$ 641.00	\$ 460.00	\$ 812.50	\$ 602.10	\$ 4,225.00	\$ 446.25
10000			\$ 879.00	\$ 634.00	\$ 1,150.00	\$ 825.10	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 656.25

Bond Envelopes, #10 Full-Color			Carr Printing	Printing Express	Skymail	Corporate Edge Printing	PRIDE Enterprises	RiverPrint
500			\$ 325.00		\$ 62.50	\$ 392.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 189.00
1000			\$ 368.00		\$ 125.00	\$ 408.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 236.25
1500			\$ 411.00		\$ 187.50	\$ 472.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 265.65
2000			\$ 454.00		\$ 250.00	\$ 536.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 341.25
2500			\$ 497.00		\$ 312.50	\$ 600.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 441.00
3000			\$ 540.00		\$ 375.00	\$ 659.20	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 525.00
3500			\$ 583.00		\$ 437.50	\$ 718.40	\$ 2,450.00	\$ 577.50
4000			\$ 626.00		\$ 500.00	\$ 777.60	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 630.00
5000			\$ 712.00		\$ 625.00	\$ 896.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 682.50
6500			\$ 841.00		\$ 812.50	\$ 1,044.80	\$ 4,550.00	\$ 892.50
10000			\$ 1,142.00		\$ 1,150.00	\$ 1,392.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 1,050.00

Bond Envelopes, #10 (Royal Fiber Natural)			Carr Printing	Printing Express	Skymail	Corporate Edge Printing	PRIDE Enterprises	RiverPrint
500			\$ 226.00	\$ 178.00	\$ 76.50	\$ 224.40	\$ 81.50	\$ 94.50
1000			\$ 278.00	\$ 264.00	\$ 153.00	\$ 279.40	\$ 163.00	\$ 179.55
1500			\$ 330.00	\$ 317.00	\$ 229.50	\$ 334.40	\$ 244.50	\$ 240.45
2000			\$ 382.00	\$ 398.00	\$ 306.00	\$ 389.40	\$ 326.00	\$ 282.45
2500			\$ 434.00	\$ 468.00	\$ 382.50	\$ 444.40	\$ 407.50	\$ 343.35
3000			\$ 486.00	\$ 530.00	\$ 459.00	\$ 498.40	\$ 351.00	\$ 418.95
3500			\$ 538.00	\$ 598.00	\$ 535.50	\$ 553.40	\$ 409.50	\$ 471.45
4000			\$ 590.00	\$ 672.00	\$ 612.00	\$ 608.40	\$ 468.00	\$ 514.50
5000			\$ 694.00	\$ 813.00	\$ 765.00	\$ 715.40	\$ 585.00	\$ 627.90
6500			\$ 850.00	\$ 1,012.00	\$ 994.50	\$ 872.40	\$ 760.50	\$ 795.90
10000			\$ 1,214.00	\$ 1,490.00	\$ 1,480.00	\$ 1,230.40	\$ 1,091.00	\$ 1,155.00

**Letterhead Envelope 2015 Pricing**

Bond Return Envelopes, #9, black ink				Carr Printing	Printing Express	Skymail	Corporate Edge Printing	PRIDE Enterprises	RiverPrint
500				\$ 104.00	\$ 49.00	\$ 27.50	\$ 97.70	\$ 8.15	\$ 50.40
1000				\$ 124.00	\$ 68.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 122.70	\$ 16.30	\$ 71.40
1500				\$ 144.00	\$ 79.00	\$ 82.50	\$ 146.70	\$ 24.45	\$ 89.25
2000				\$ 164.00	\$ 98.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 171.70	\$ 32.60	\$ 110.25
2500				\$ 184.00	\$ 103.00	\$ 137.50	\$ 196.70	\$ 40.75	\$ 136.50
3000				\$ 204.00	\$ 134.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 221.70	\$ 48.90	\$ 155.40
3500				\$ 224.00	\$ 148.00	\$ 192.50	\$ 246.70	\$ 57.05	\$ 173.25
4000				\$ 244.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 270.70	\$ 65.20	\$ 194.25
5000				\$ 284.00	\$ 198.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 320.70	\$ 81.50	\$ 231.00
6500				\$ 311.00	\$ 245.00	\$ 357.50	\$ 393.70	\$ 105.95	\$ 288.75
10000				\$ 484.00	\$ 357.00	\$ 530.00	\$ 561.70	\$ 163.00	\$ 430.50

Bond envelopes, #10 Window Black ink				Carr Printing	Printing Express	Skymail	Corporate Edge Printing	PRIDE Enterprises	RiverPrint
500				\$ 105.00	\$ 49.00	\$ 32.50	\$ 79.70	\$ 9.25	\$ 50.40
1000				\$ 126.00	\$ 69.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 105.70	\$ 18.50	\$ 71.40
1500				\$ 147.00	\$ 89.00	\$ 97.50	\$ 131.70	\$ 27.75	\$ 89.25
2000				\$ 168.00	\$ 99.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 156.70	\$ 37.00	\$ 110.25
2500				\$ 189.00	\$ 119.00	\$ 162.50	\$ 182.70	\$ 46.25	\$ 136.50
3000				\$ 210.00	\$ 138.00	\$ 195.00	\$ 208.70	\$ 55.50	\$ 155.40
3500				\$ 231.00	\$ 158.00	\$ 227.50	\$ 234.70	\$ 64.75	\$ 173.25
4000				\$ 252.00	\$ 177.00	\$ 260.00	\$ 261.70	\$ 74.00	\$ 194.25
5000				\$ 294.00	\$ 214.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 313.70	\$ 92.50	\$ 231.00
6500				\$ 357.00	\$ 262.00	\$ 422.50	\$ 390.70	\$ 120.25	\$ 288.75
10000				\$ 504.00	\$ 398.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 565.70	\$ 185.00	\$ 430.50

**Legend:**

- Items in yellow are the low bid and orders should be sent to this vendor.
- Items in green are the second low in some areas. PRIDE Enterprises offers cost savings in many areas as the low bid. However, the lead time for orders is significantly longer since the company is out of state. Proofs should be received within 3 days of being ordered and items should be received 15 days after proof approval. You are given permission to order from companies in green if the lead time is too long from when items are needed.